

Serial No. 16
Regular cause list

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(D) No. 38/2024 in
LPA No. 28/2023
C/w
CCP(D) No. 45/2024
CCP(D) No. 46/2024
CCP(D) No. 47/2024
CCP(D) No. 48/2024
CCP(D) No. 49/2024
CCP(D) No. 50/2024
CCP(D) No. 51/2024
CCP(D) No. 52/2024
CCP(D) No. 34/2024
CCP(D) No. 36/2024

Bilal Ahmad Khan and Ors.

..... Appellant/petitioner(s)

Through: -

*Mr. Syed Faisal Qadri, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Mansoor Ahmad, Advocate
Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Advocate in CCP(D) No. 34/2024 through Virtual mode*

V/s

Chandraker Bharti and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: -

Ms. Maha Majeed, Assisting counsel for Mr. Mohsin Qadri, Sr. AAG

CORAM:

HON’BLE MR JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE
HON’BLE MR JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE
(ORDER)
25.10.2024

List before some other Bench, of which one of us (Sanjeev Kumar-J) is
not a member, on 08.11.2024.

(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE

(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
25.10.2024
“Mohammad Yasin Dar”