

Sr. No.1
Suppl.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

Srinagar Matters:-
CCP(D)/38/2024
along with connected matters
c/w

Jammu Matters:-
RP No. 70/2024
CCP(D) No. 34/2021
In WP(C) No. 1546/2021
c/w
CCP(D) No. 36/2024

BILAL AHMAD KHAN AND ORS. ...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Jahangir Iqbal Ganai, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Mehnaz Rather, Advocate
Mr. A. Hanan, Advocate & Mr. Faizan Farooq, Advocate vice
Mr. Syed Faisal Qadri, Sr. Advocate
Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG for petitioners (through VC) in RP
No.70/2024

Vs.

CHANDRAKER BHARTI AND ORS. (HOME) ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Faheem Nissar Shah, GA
Ms. Maha Majeed, Assisting Counsel vice
Mr. Mohsin S. Qadri, Sr. AAG
Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG in CCP(D) No.36/2024

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

O R D E R
13-03-2025

List on 24.03.2025, at 10:30 AM

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

(TASHI RABSTAN)
CHIEF JUSTICE

SRINAGAR
13-03-2025
Aadil