

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(D) No.38/2024 c/w
CCP(D) 45/2024, CCP(D) No.46/2024, CCP(D) No.47/2024,
CCP(D) No.48/2024, CCP(D) No.49/2024, CCP(D) No.50/2024
CCP(D) No.51/2024, CCP(D) No.52/2024 & CCP(D) No.73/2024

Bilal Ahmad Khan and Ors. ...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Zaffar Shah, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. A. Hanan, Advocate.

Vs.

Chandraker Bharti and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
09.05.2025

List in terms of previous order on 23.05.2025.

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
09.05.2025
Ishaq