

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
(TH. VIRTUAL MODE)**

CCP(D) No. 38/2024 along with connected matters

Bilal Ahmed Khan and
others
,

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Abhinav Sharma, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Abhirash Sharma, Adv.

vs

Chandraker Bharti and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE**

**ORDER
10.04.2026**

1. List on 17.04.2026.

**(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE**

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
10.04.2026
Rakesh