

Sr. No. 01

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(D) No. 38/2024 in LPA No.

28/2023 c/w

CCP(D) No. 45/2024

CCP(D) No. 46/2024

CCP(D) No. 47/2024

CCP(D) No. 48/2024

CCP(D) No. 49/2024

CCP(D) No. 50/2024

CCP(D) No. 51/2024

CCP(D) No. 52/2024

CCP(D) No. 73/2024

Bilal Ahmad Khan and Ors.

.... Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. Faisal Qadri, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Huzaif, Advocate.
Mr. Jehangir Iqbal Ganai, Sr. Advocate
with
Mr. Suhail Mehraj, Advocate.
Mr. Abhinav Sharma, Sr. Advocate
with
Mr. Abhimanyu Sharma, Advocate.

V/s

Chandraker Bharti and Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE.
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER

24.04.2026

1. Adjourned.
2. List on 15.05.2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

(Rajnesh Oswal)
Judge

JAMMU
24.04.2026
NEHA-1